IB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		7
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	100933509	ached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): MRP 12-31-98 Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Ch	2. Name at Name:	Address: LOAN DOCUMENTATION GROUP HG15 INTA CLARA State: CA ZIP: 95054 Clual(s) citizenship cition gration gration-State domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation
Other Tradenaric Relative Date:	(Designations m	t domiciled in the United States, a domestic represetative designation ☐ Yes ☐ No ust be a separate document from assignment) (s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	······································	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	7528013	emark Registration No.(s) 35, 75303899, 75315086, 75315087 88, 75303801, 75313800 100 only, and Aplication only
 Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: 	registrat	mber of applications and ions involved:
Name: SILICON VALLEY BANK Internal Address: LOAN DOCUMENTATION HG150	GROUP 2 Encl	osed CHECK NO. 7775 orized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3001 TASMAN DRIVE	8. Deposit	account number:
01/05/1999 DMGUYEN 00000084 75280135	ZIP: 95054 (Attach du	plicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
01 FC:481 40.00 DP 02 FC:482 200.00 DP	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
the original document. Telesa Comez Name of Person Signing	foregoing information is true and Signature of pages including cover sheet, attact	nd correct and any attached copy is a true copy of 12/28/5,8 Date

01-05-1999

REC

RM PTO-1594

ov. 6-93).

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

HEET

RELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT COVERING INTERESTS IN TRADEMARKS

Silicon Valley Bank ("Secured Party"), hereby releases its security interest in the interests of <u>MATCHLOGIC</u>, <u>INC</u>. ("Assignor") in the trademarked works set forth in that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement dated December 2, 1997, executed by Assignor in favor of Secured Party recorded with the United States Department of Commerce, Patent and Trademark Office on <u>January 20, 1998</u>, Reel <u>1722</u>, Frame(s) <u>0190</u>.

Dated: December 15, 1998

SILICON VALLEY BANK

By: \
Name:
Title:

h:\docs\ipagrmts\3release

RECORDED: 12/31/1998

TRADEMARK REEL: 1835 FRAME: 0370